Green line is the trim line
This is where the �nished product
will be cut.
Red line is the live area
Finished Size: 4.25 x 8.5 • With Bleed: 4.5 x 8.75
All important elements and text must be inside this red line.
DO NOT place important text or images beyond this line to prevent trimming.
Bleed Area

5 Gallon
Standard Tank
31lb. 7.5 Gallon
Liquid Draw
Composite Tank
HIGH USAGE ACCESSORIES
 LP2.5       LP5.0	 LP9.9	 LP15
LPH10	 10 ft Propane Connect Hose
LPT11	 11 lb Propane Cylinder Composite Lightweight
LPT17	 17 lb Propane Cylinder Composite Lightweight
LPT31LD	 31 lb Propane Cylinder Composite
	 Lightweight Liquid Draw
LPRC16	 Remote Control Box with 16’ Harness
	 Note: Required for LP9.9ERS, LP9.9ERL,
	 LP15ERS & LP15ERL Models
LPP2.5	 2.5 HP Prop with cotter pin - 7 1/4” x 6”
LPP5.0	 5.0 HP Prop with cotter pin - 7 1/2” x 7”
LPP2.5A5	 2.5 & 5.0 HP Propeller (7.25 x 5 x 3)
LPP5.0A7	 2.5 & 5.0 HP Propeller ( 7.5 x 7 x 3)
LPP9.9B7	 9.9 HP Propeller  (8.5 x 7 x 3)
LPP9.9B8	 9.9 HP  Propeller  (8.5 x 8 x 3)
LPP9.9B9	 9.9 HP Propeller  (8.5 x 9 x 3)
LPP15C7	 15 HP Propeller  (9.25 x 7 x 3) (3 Blade)
LPP15C8	 15 HP Propeller  (9.25 x 8 x 3) (3 Blade)
LPP15C9	 15 HP Propeller  (9.25 x 9 x 3) (3 Blade)
LPP15C10	 15 HP Propeller  (9.25 x 10 x 3) (3 Blade)
LPP15C11	 15 HP Propeller  (9.25 x 11 x 3) (3 Blade)
LPP15C47	 15 HP Propeller  (9.25 x 7 x 4) (4 Blade)
LPP15C48	 15 HP Propeller  (9.25 x 8 x 4) (4 Blade)
LPP15C49	 15 HP Propeller  (9.25 x 9 x 4) (4 Blade)
LPP15C410	 15 HP Propeller  (9.25 x 10 x 4) (4 Blade)
LPP15C411	 15 HP Propeller  (9.25 x 11 x 4) (4 Blade)
LPP15HT45	 15 HP High Thrust Propeller  (10 x 5 x 4 ) (LP15)
LPP15HT47	 15 HP High Thrust Propeller  (10 x 7 x 4) (LP15)
US & INTERNATIONAL PATENTED TECHNOLOGIES
LEHR INC 8922 ELLIS AVE.
LOS ANGELES, CA 90034
T: 310.839.9009